

Storebrand Livsforsikring AS: Your Local Link to IGP in Norway

Why Partner with Storebrand Livsforsikring AS?

- Market leading In 2022, Storebrand Livsforsikring AS maintained their leading position as provider of Defined Contribution pension schemes with a market share of 31% in Norway (Source: 2022 Storebrand Annual Report)
- Sustainability Sustainability is an integral part of Storebrand's core business, Storebrand strives to evaluate economic, social, and environmental aspects before making any decision.
- Asset management Storebrand is one of the largest private asset managers in the Nordic region, with over NOK 1,000 billion invested in more than 5,000 companies around the world.
- Top life insurer in the Nordics S&P Global Ratings stated in their 2023 Report on the Storebrand Group: "Storebrand has a strong position in the Norwegian life insurance market, benefiting from its strong franchise, particularly in the Norwegian occupational pensions market where it is the market leader."

Storebrand Livsforsikring AS: Facts & Figures

IGP Network Partner since:

1984

Financial Ratings (Storebrand Livförsäkring AS)

Standard & Poor's (8/10/2022):

Α

Recent Awards & Recognitions

Since 2020, Storebrand is included in the Dow Jones Sustainability Index

More Information

Vigdis Haug

Storebrand Livsforsikring AS International Operations Professor Kohts vei 9 1327 Lysaker Norway

T +47 482 268 77
E vigdis.haug@storebrand.no
W www.storebrand.no







The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners' web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.